Veranstaltung:

Klasse:

Sieger:
2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz
5. Platz
6. Platz

Klasse:

Sieger:
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10. Platz
11. Platz
12. Platz

O oo ~NO TP WN

Klasse:

Sieger:
2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Offizielles Ergebnis

Crosslauf Teichland
Schiiler U9 Crosslauf
48 Petack Eddi
47 Richter Max
46 Fabian Janic
44 Rudolf Jonas
45 Merboth Normen
43 Schmidt Elias
Schiiler U11 Crosslauf
67 Petack Fred
72 Horch Frediric
66 Bergner Charlotte
63 Adam Kurt
62 Kruppa Maya
69 Horch Lucia Marie
64 Grabow Leopold
61 Hyka Damian
68 Muckenburg Klara
71 Sickert Florian
70 Krel} Matilda
65 Schwitzke Erik
Schiiler U13 Crosslauf
81 Paneitz Max
85 Brandt Paul
83 Butzner Steve
84 Apel Nils

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2011
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

27.10.2019

1km = 1 Rd.

RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde
PSV Forst
PSV Forst
PSV Forst
PSV Forst

1km = 1 Rd.

RSV Finsterwalde
Kanuverein Peitz
RSV Finsterwalde
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
Kanuverein Peitz
PSV Forst

RSC Cottbus
Kanuverein Peitz
Kanuverein Peitz
Kanuverein Peitz
PSV Forst

2km = 2 Rd.

RK Endspurt Cottbus

RSV Finsterwalde
PSV Forst
PSV Forst



Veranstaltung: MTB Rennen Teichland

Klasse:

Sieger:
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10. Platz
11. Platz
12. Platz
13. Platz

14. Platz
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Klasse:

Sieger:
2. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
10. Platz

O oo ~NO Wb~ W

Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Offizielles Ergebnis

Schiiler U13

38
33
36
41
50
32
40
42
37
31
49
39
35
34

Menz

Hanel
Sprengel
Adam
Beinio
Ettel
Peuphert
Kruger
Piepka
Panitz
Konschake
Koslowski
Pohlann

Rahn

Schiiler U15

25
22
20
29
21
26
30
23
28
24

Jarick
Pomian
Morgenstern
Voigt

Dieke
Franke
Gensch
Weyer
Schulz
Kruppa

MTB

Jannik

Tom
Felix
Jan Ole
Linus
Levin
Pepe
Till
Mika
Leo
Lydia
Killian
Jayden
Fabian

MTB

Falko
Rocco
Elias
Albert
Florian
Oliver
Ayren
Carlo
Leo
Luis

km:

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

km:

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

27.10.2019

48 =2Rd.

RSV Peitz

RK Endspurt Cottbus
RSV Peitz

RSC Cottbus

RLV Eisenhuttenstadt
RK Endspurt Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSV Peitz

RK Endspurt Cottbus
RSV Finsterwalde
RSC Cottbus

RLV Eisenhuttenstadt

RLV Eisenhittenstadt

7,2 =3 Rd.

RSC Cottbus

RSV Peitz

Radteam Tharanter Walc
RK Endspurt Cottbus
BMX Team Cottbus
MSV Diehlower Berge
BMX Team Cottbus
RSV Peitz

RSV Finsterwalde

RSC Cottbus



Rennen 1

Sieger:

Rennen 2

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Sieger:
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. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

64
62
69
66
84
65
55
63
70
71
52
54
51
58
61
82

Offizielles Ergebnis

MTB Rennen Teichland

Manner

Puschel
Richter
Senczyszy
Adam
Beige
Wanta
Nita

Kogel
Wobst
Chamienia
Schulze
Berg

Aretz
Gorczyca
Wienigk
Topp
Herms

Manner

Rengert
Richter
Stenzel
Matzke
Demuth

Oehlschlager

Scheuker
Zakel
Wisniewski
Halkow

Wonneberger

Mike
Klautz
Malina
Zietka
Konschake

unter 40 Jahre

27.10.2019

19,2 = 8 Rd.

Sven Rad Team TBR Werne
Peter RSV Plessa 1995
Zoltan RK Endsport Cottbus
Frank SV Kolkwitz

Klaus MSV Diehloer Berge
Hannes RSV Peitz

Rafal Giant Team Gubin
Christian SV Grin Weils Bremsdorf
Markus SV Grin Weil Pirna
Marek Giant Team Gubin
Robert SV Kolkwitz

Andreas Team Isaac Torgau
Marko Giant Team Gubin
Gabiriel TSC Jaslo

Andy RSV Finsterwalde
Marcus

Christoph MSV Diehloer Berge
ab 40 Jahre

Sebastian  RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Jens TSV Cottbus

Eric RSV Peitz

Arne

Roberto RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Carsten SV Kolkwitz

Hagen Focus

Andreas FEM Radler BTU
Michael RSV Peitz

Rene RSV Peitz

Ronny

Schiller Team Bikebude 24
Daniel Eisenhuttenstadt
Michael Fat Biker

Marek Giant Team Gubin
Jorg RSV Fiwa



Rennen 3

Sieger: Nr.
2. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
. Platz Nr.
10. Platz Nr.

O oo NO O bW

Rennen 4

Sieger: Nr.
2. Platz Nr.

Rennen 5

Sieger: Nr.
2. Platz Nr.

Rennen 6

Sieger: Nr.
2. Platz Nr.
3. Platz Nr.

92
91
85
88
87
86
81
90
89
83

96
100

99
98

67
53
60

Manner

Starick
Blanke
Behrends
Wilschrei
Knappe
Treibmann
Lubiatowski
Gogel
Krakow
Siebert

Manner

Broske
Lerche
Manner
Stenzel
Weber
Frauen

Zoldi
Glowna
Dittmann

ab 50 Jahre

Frank RSC Cottbus
Steffen RSC Cottbus
Henry Sprewaldradler
Thomas RSV Peitz

Steffen TSV Cottbus
Michael RSC Cottbus
Ireneusz Giant Team Gubin
Rainer SV Grun Weild Bremsdorf
Gerd RSV Peitz

Holger Sprewaldradler
ab 60 Jahre

Uwe

Torsten RSV Forst

ab 70 Jahre

Hartmut RSV Peitz
Manfred RSV Peitz

Sandra TSV Cottbus
Sylwia Zary

Sabine RSV Peitz



